Check Date

5/22/25

5/23/25

Check
Number

775918

775927

524469

524470

524483

524485

524490

524507

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

CT & T CONCRETE PAVING INC

FSOC LLC

CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE
DISTRICT

CIVICA LAW GROUP, APC

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY
HUMANE SOCIETY OF POMONA VALLEY

MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC

WATER FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Description

STREET REHAB SERVICES

HELMETS & FACE SHIELDS — TRAINING PD
FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES

LEGAL SERVICES

RECYCLED WATER

ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES

LANDSCAPE SERVICES

IMPORTED WATER PURCHASE

Amount

$319,223.83

$79,383.15

$1,310,147.00

$57,130.39

$264,619.36

$61,495.00

$52,076.42

$337,445.60

TOTAL $2,481,520.75

Council Meeting 6/17/25



