

CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Date	Check Number	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
5/22/25	775918	CT & T CONCRETE PAVING INC	STREET REHAB SERVICES	\$319,223.83
	775927	FSOC LLC	HELMETS & FACE SHIELDS – TRAINING PD	\$79,383.15
5/23/25	524469	CHINO VALLEY INDEPENDENT FIRE DISTRICT	FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES	\$1,310,147.00
	524470	CIVICA LAW GROUP, APC	LEGAL SERVICES	\$57,130.39
	524483	INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	RECYCLED WATER	\$264,619.36
	524485	HUMANE SOCIETY OF POMONA VALLEY	ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES	\$61,495.00
	524490	MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	LANDSCAPE SERVICES	\$52,076.42
	524507	WATER FACILITIES AUTHORITY	IMPORTED WATER PURCHASE	\$337,445.60
			TOTAL	\$2,481,520.75